Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM3000A
Layer 2 managed DIN-Rail switches
Overview
SICOM3000A is Layer 2 DIN-Rail Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch. It provides a rich product port portfolio,
6/8/10/12/16/18/20 ports, 100/1000M SFP port, 12/24/48/110/220V power input. SICOM3000A supports DT-Ring
(recovery time<50ms), DRP/DHP (recovery time<20ms), STP/RSTP/MSTP, VLAN, multicast, QoS, SSH and many other

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Product Model SICOM3000A-Ports-PS1-PS2
SICOM3000A-Ports-PS1-PS2-PN
Code definition Code selection
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ports
66mm×135mm×107.5mm(W×H×D):
6T= 6×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
8T= 8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
2SFP8T= 2×100Base-X SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
2GX8T= 2×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
4SFP8T= 4×100Base-X SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
4GX8T= 4×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
88mm×135mm×137mm(W×H×D):
8GE= 8×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
2GX8GE= 2×100/1000 Base-X SFP ports;8×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
4GX8T= 4×100/1000Base-X SFP ports;8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports(HV-HVpower inputs)
4GX8GE= 4×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports;
8×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
102mm×135mm×137mm(W×H×D):
16T= 16×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
16GE= 16×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
2GX16T= 2×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports; 16×10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
2GX16GE= 2×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports;
16×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
4SFP16T= 4×100Base-X SFP ports; 16×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
4GX16T= 4×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports; 16×10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
4GX16GE= 4×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports;
16×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
8SFP8T= 8×100Base-X SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
8GX8T= 8×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports; 8×10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
8GX8GE= 8×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports;
8×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
12GX8GE= 12×100Base-X, 1000Base-X, 10/100/1000Base-T(X) SFP ports;
8×10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
PS1-PS2
L2-L2=24-48VDC (18-72VDC), redundant power inputs
L5-L5=12-24VDC (9-36VDC), redundant power inputs
HV=100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC), single power input
PN Supports PROFINET
Accessories
Accessory Model Description
SFP module See the selection table of industrial SFP module.
DT-BGAZ-02 Panel for panel mounting
DT-FCZ-RJ45-01 Single-port RJ45 dust plug